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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering

https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-datacard?datacard....

Data card
- WDD2211711A250531 -

WDD2211711A250531

S 500/550 L
0970452395

5250602

P0500

07.04.08
27396130276386
72290401910153
22133051941004729261
22133052941004729252
22135041040639633002
22146018000817702496

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Q) Engine 27396130276386 A2730104400
. Transmission 72290401910153 2212702321
D Front axle, left 22133051941004729261
‘S Front axle, right 22133052941004729252
[ Rear axle 22135041040639633002
g Steering 22146018000817702496 A2214601800
L
"t Codes
Ioy o
8 Code Designation
% 182 No code designations currently available
% 200A Leather upholstery
8 204A No code designations currently available
212B No code designations currently available
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Code
218
220
232
249
264
267
275
284B
289

301

310
359
383B
389
396
401
414
427
461
475
494
530
536
540
551
573
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Designation

Rear view camera

PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance

Garage door opener

interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
Licence plate for America

No code designations currently available

Memory package

No code designations currently available

Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel

Ashtray inserts including cover with cigarette lighter in the front and rear stowage
compartments

Double cup holder

Teleaid Low Cost

No code designations currently available
Preinst. for mobile (UHI) for USA/Canada
LINGUATRONIC American

Climatised front seats

Sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

US version

COMAND APS USA

Sirius satellite radio

Electric sunblind for rear window
Anti-theft warning system

ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear

11/8/2019, 9:44 AM



WDD2211711A250531

3of 5

Copyright 2019-11-08 Daimler AG

Code
581
595
600
615
619
634
636
64V
650U
668
690
705L
731
763
770
772
TXXL
809
810
814
875
876
881
883
887
889
910

Designation

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Tinted IR reflecting lam.glass

Headlamp cleaning system

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Cornering light function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

No code designations currently available
high-gloss dark brown burr walnut wood trim
Radio remote control with panic switch

48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-spoke light-alloy wheels
AMG bodystyling

No code designations currently available
Technical modifications

Burmester® surround sound system

DVD changer
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Windscreen washer system and windscreen washer nozzles

ambient lighting

Remote boot lid closing
Power closing
independent boot locking
KEYLESS-GO

Heavy-duty alternator
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WDD2211711A250531
Code Designation
986 ID no. (US-VIN)
989 Identification label under windshield
99N No code designations currently available
A21 No code designations currently available
A22 No code designations currently available
A24 No code designations currently available
A49 No code designations currently available
A52 No code designations currently available
A57 No code designations currently available
F221 No code designations currently available
FV Sedan, long
G904 No code designations currently available
GA Automatic transmission
HA Rear axle
K15 No code designations currently available
@ L No code designations currently available
; M273 No code designations currently available
E M55 Displacement 5.5 liter
tDU Q50 No code designations currently available
g RO1 Summer tyres
..‘:: u12 Velour floor mats
9 u71 No code designations currently available
§ VL Left front axle half
S VR Right front axle half
=
o
VPD data
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VPD ID Designation Contents
00043 0805291588
00044 0805291690
10002 004820132620034E11
10032 22154587322508060200000272
10156 164270035208080619881960
10158 221540140179081670032305
10160 08061800001219
10171 026259050775
20001 3086496
20002 v37ba08p04srfes0y0z9
Equipment
Paints
Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:CERAMICLEAR
Interior equipment 204
0 Addlltlonal information on interior 200
< equipment
6 Paint
= Use Code Additional paint information Designation
S Paintwork 1 650
0
e
— Tires
i
9 Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL
o
(oY
e Other
o)
;‘ Windshield transmission 58554E49
o
o]
O
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